Client Samnle ID
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SWM#5
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Lab Samnle ID
H24060787-001

H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24060787-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-001
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002
H24080762-002

Collection Date Analvte Name

6/25/2024 12:10 Calcium
6/25/2024 12:10 pH Measurement Temp
6/25/2024 12:10 Conductivity @ 25C
6/25/2024 12:10 Solids, Total Suspended TSS @ 105 C
6/25/2024 12:10 Chloride
6/25/2024 12:10 Fluoride
6/25/2024 12:10 Sulfate
6/25/202412:10 pH
6/25/2024 12:10 Aluminum
6/25/2024 12:10 Hardness as CaCO3
6/25/2024 12:10 Iron
6/25/2024 12:10 Magnesium
6/25/2024 12:10 Potassium
6/25/2024 12:10 Sodium
6/25/2024 12:10 Mercury
6/25/2024 12:10 Selenium
6/25/2024 12:10 Solids, Total Dissolved TDS @ 180 C
8/19/20249:15 Calcium
8/19/2024 9:15 pH Measurement Temp
8/19/2024 9:15 Conductivity @ 25C
8/19/2024 9:15 Solids, Total Dissolved TDS @ 180 C
8/19/20249:15 Chloride
8/19/2024 9:15 Fluoride
8/19/20249:15 Sulfate
8/19/2024 9:15 Solids, Total Suspended TSS @ 105 C
8/19/20249:15 pH
8/19/20249:15 Aluminum
8/19/20249:15 Iron
8/19/20249:15 Magnesium
8/19/20249:15 Potassium
8/19/20249:15 Mercury
8/19/2024 9:15 Hardness as CaCO3
8/19/20249:15 Selenium
8/19/2024 9:15 Sodium
8/19/2024 11:10 Selenium
8/19/2024 11:10 pH
8/19/2024 11:10 pH Measurement Temp
8/19/2024 11:10 Conductivity@25C
8/19/2024 11:10 Solids, Total Dissolved TDS @ 180 C
8/19/2024 11:10 Mercury
8/19/2024 11:10 Solids, Total Suspended TSS @ 105 C
8/19/2024 11:10 Chloride
8/19/2024 11:10 Fluoride
8/19/2024 11:10 Sulfate
8/19/2024 11:10 Potassium
8/19/2024 11:10 Magnesium
8/19/2024 11:10 Iron
8/19/2024 11:10 Hardness as CaCO3
8/19/2024 11:10 Calcium
8/19/2024 11:10 Aluminum
8/19/2024 11:10 Sodium

Result Units
335 mg/L

18.9 °C
1550 umhos/cm
45200 mg/L
119 mg/L
0.7 mg/L
351 mg/L
7.8 s.u. H
587 mg/L
1670 mg/L
600 mg/L
203 mg/L
157 mg/L
439 mg/L
3.56 ug/L
0.015 mg/L
1900 mg/L
397 mg/L
16.6 °C
790 umhos/cm
588 mg/L
12 mg/L
0.2 mg/L
207 mg/L
6070 mg/L
7.4 s.u. H
243 mg/L
272 mg/L
122 mg/L
79 mg/L
0.028 ug/L
1490 mg/L
0.004 mg/L
62 mg/L
0.042 mg/L
7.2 s.u. H
17.1 °C
1070 umhos/cm
612 mg/L
0.371 ug/L
69500 mg/L
6 mg/L
0.1 mg/L
25 mg/L
537 mg/L
948 mg/L
1800 mg/L
11700 mg/L
3130 mg/L
1530 mg/L
95 mg/L

Qualifier

Renort Limit
1

0

5
1000
1

0.1

1

0.1
0.3

1

0.2

1

1

1
0.08
0.001
500

1

0

5

50

1

0.1

1

200
0.1
0.1
0.09
1

1
0.005
1
0.001
1
0.001
0.1

0

5

300
0.009
1000
1

0.1

MCL Method
1.32 E2

00.7
0 A4500-HB
4.96 A2510B
0.33 A2540D
0.24 E300.0
0.1 E300.0
0.33 E300.0
0.1 A4500-HB
0.27 E200.7
1 A2340B
0.18 E200.7
0.53 E200.7
1 E200.7
0.46 E200.7
1.25E-03 E245.1
1.37E-04 E200.8
6.6 A2540C
0.66 E200.7
0 A4500-HB
4.96 A2510B
1 A2540C
0.24 E300.0
0.1 E300.0
0.33 E300.0
1 A2540D
0.1 A4500-HB
0.13 E200.7
0.09 E200.7
0.26 E200.7
0.5 E200.7
6.68E-04 E245.1
1 A2340B
6.86E-05 E200.8
0.23 E200.7
5.49E-04 E200.8
0.1 A4500-HB
0 A4500-HB
4.96 A2510B
1 A2540C
6.01E-03 E245.1
1 A2540D
0.12 E300.0
0.05 E300.0
0.16 E300.0
1 E200.7
0.53 E200.7
0.18 E200.7
1 A2340B
1.32 E200.7
0.27 E200.7
0.46 E200.7

Renort Name
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable

2131-Physical Properties
2131-Physical Properties
2131-Physical Properties
2211-Inorganics
2211-Inorganics
2211-Inorganics

2131-Physical Properties
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
2211-Inorganics

4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
2131-Physical Properties
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
2131-Physical Properties
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2211-Inorganics
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2131-Physical Properties
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4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
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2211-Inorganics

4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
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2131-Physical Properties
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4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
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4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
2211-Inorganics

4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable
4041-Metals, Total Recoverable

Matrix
Aqueous

Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous
Aqueous

Date Received
6/26/2024

6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
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8/21/2024
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8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024

Analvsis Date
713/2024 16:07

6/26/2024 15:02
6/26/2024 15:02
6/26/2024 13:56
6/28/2024 14:36
6/28/2024 14:36
6/28/2024 14:36
6/26/2024 15:02
7/3/2024 16:07
7/18/2024 8:50
7/3/2024 16:07
7/3/2024 16:07
7/3/2024 16:07
7/3/2024 16:07
7/8/2024 16:29
7/17/20240:17
6/27/2024 13:55
8/28/2024 14:41
8/21/2024 14:56
8/21/2024 14:56
8/21/2024 15:18
8/21/2024 22:40
8/21/2024 22:40
8/21/2024 22:40
8/21/2024 16:31
8/21/2024 14:56
8/28/2024 14:41
8/28/2024 14:41
8/28/2024 14:41
8/28/2024 14:41
8/30/2024 12:36
9/6/2024 12:08
9/6/2024 1:46
8/28/2024 14:41
9/6/2024 2:06
8/21/2024 14:58
8/21/2024 14:58
8/21/2024 14:58
8/21/2024 15:20
8/30/2024 13:10
8/22/2024 14:35
8/21/2024 22:54
8/21/2024 22:54
8/21/2024 22:54
8/28/2024 15:00
8/28/2024 15:00
8/28/2024 15:00
9/6/2024 12:08
8/28/2024 15:00
8/28/2024 15:00
8/28/2024 15:00
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